Duluth Climbing and Fitness Co-op

Grand Opening PARTY!

Duluth Climbing & Fitness Co-op: Grand Opening Party!

Party Time!

Saturday, June 25

Now that the gym is up and running, it's time to celebrate! We're hosting a Grand Opening Party at the gym on **Saturday**, **June 25th** from **4pm-8pm!** The celebration will begin with a **Yoga for Climbers** class offered by our awesome neighbors at **Svalja Yoga at 2pm**. There will be a suggested donation of \$12-15 to compensate the teacher and studiosign up with the **Button Link Below!** The gym festivities will begin at 4pm, with**snacks**, **bevies**, **games**, **raffle prizes**, a **curated playlist**, and of course, **free climbing!** Our neighbors at the **Flame** will be opening their bottom bar for us, as well! The party will wrap up around 8pm. Anyone and everyone is welcome to this sweet shindig, **no membership or pass required!** If you plan on climbing, we ask that you fill out the<u>online waiver</u> prior to arrival. Come party with us! We've all earned it!

Get your Swag On

Duluth Climbing and Fitness Co-op swag NOW AVAILABLE! Duluth Screen Printing has put an online store together for us! There are T-shirts, Sweatshirts, Crop-tops, and hats! All are available at-cost, with a small percentage kick-back for the DCFC. Original DCFC logo and custom artwork by local artist Tyler Johnson (@tylerbjohns on IG) both available in multiple styles and colors. Climb in style! *Button link below*.

Purchase Access Pass

Yoga for Climbers

Swag Link

Payment Plans Available

Would you like to purchase an Access Pass but are unable to pay all at once **Send us an email and we can discuss payment plan options**. We can't wait to have you in our gym!

STUDENTS & RECENT GRADS:

If you are a student or recent grad, we have a summer pass option for you! We can offer a 4 month (June-September) pass option for students or recent graduates (2022) for \$200. Please reach out to us at climb@duluthclimbingandfitness.com to make access pass arrangements.

ONLINE WAIVER:

Our waiver is now online! You can find a link to our facility waiver form under the *Members* + *Access* tab on our website at the bottom of the page. **Members:** You must sign a waiver prior to climbing at our facility for the first time.

Can't remember if you're a member already? Send us an email to confirm.

Membership + Access

Online Waiver

Visit Our Website

Become a member of the Duluth Climbing and Fitness Co-op today! This community is growing and we'd love to have you be a part of something new, exciting, and stoke-filled! Each membership, access pass, donation, and member loan goes directly back into the gym and ultimately enhances every users' experience.

The DCFC board would like to say WELCOME to those new to this newsletter, and new to the concept of Duluth Climbing & Fitness Cooperative. We are glad to have you on board! We hope you enjoy the content and get STOKED! Please pass this newsletter along and help grow our community. Thank you.

Mission: Duluth Climbing and Fitness Co-op is a member owned bouldering gym. Our mission is to create an inclusive indoor climbing space that promotes health, community growth, and skill improvement. Members will be encouraged to participate in all aspects of the gym, as well as supported in creating routes, teaching courses, and starting clubs. The Co-op's fundamental goal is inclusivity.

Duluth Climbing & Fitness Co-op | 22 N 1st Ave West, Duluth, MN 55802

Unsubscribe mikaylahaynes1065@gmail.com

Update Profile | Constant Contact Data Notice

Sent byclimb@duluthclimbingandfitness.compowered by

